
Donivan's Vending
335 Putnam St.

Eau Claire, WI 54703
League Secretary:  Sarah 456-4173

Kennedie: 715-797-1586

Check out Donivans website at
www.donivansvending.com

Location Stats Report for 25AUGU - 2526 Augusta League
Report Date: 2/14/2026 2:59 PM

League Message

Start Date: October 9th with a 7pm start time. A 1/2 hour leeway or
forfeit.
End Date:
No open subs. 3rd time sub shoots, that is your team unless captain
releases you.
Weeks off: Thanksgiving, Christmas, New Years
Captain-to-captain contact to change times/days/scheduled matches if
needed. Must contact by 5 pm that day for rescheduling games. Contact
captains, not the bars.
WAMO, MOMA, NDA sanctions.
$20/team/night. 60/40 payout on entire season.
Handicap league. 4 games 501, 4 games cricket, 2 games of 701, 1 game of
701 stacked.
Playing one round, then split into upper and lower divisions. Start with
fresh handicap. If there is a bye week, we will have 2 weeks to establish
handicap.
45 second shot clock.
Please enter all first and last names on the board for subs. No nicknames
on the dart boards.
Registration forms due October 2nd.

Team Standings, sorted by Wins

Team Games Wins Losses

Division: A
Apple Valley 165 131 34
Dream Snatchers 165 115 50
Aimless 165 113 52
A Tip Insider 176 112 64
Panthers 176 95 81
Who Darted 165 87 78
Wayside 165 86 79

Division: B
MandiJoe 176 82 94
ProjecileDysfunction 165 82 83
Junkyard Boys 165 62 103
Sticky Bandit 176 57 119
BilskiRoehl 165 56 109
Jeneric 143 45 98
Tipsy Tossers 165 43 122

Last Match Results

Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

Apple Valley Panthers 2/12/2026 3 11 10 1 0
Junkyard Boys ProjecileDysfunction 2/05/2026 2 11 9 2 0
Aimless Dream Snatchers 2/12/2026 3 11 8 3 0
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Team Against Date Week Games Wins Losses Forfeits

A Tip Insider Panthers 2/13/2026 2 11 7 4 0
BilskiRoehl MandiJoe 2/12/2026 3 11 6 5 0
ProjecileDysfunction Sticky Bandit 2/12/2026 3 11 6 5 0
Sticky Bandit ProjecileDysfunction 2/12/2026 3 11 5 6 0
MandiJoe BilskiRoehl 2/12/2026 3 11 5 6 0
Panthers A Tip Insider 2/13/2026 2 11 4 7 0
Who Darted A Tip Insider 2/12/2026 3 11 4 7 0
Tipsy Tossers BilskiRoehl 2/05/2026 2 11 4 7 0
Wayside Aimless 2/06/2026 2 11 4 7 0
Dream Snatchers Aimless 2/12/2026 3 11 3 8 0
Jeneric Dream Snatchers 1/22/2026 99 11 0 11 0

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division A, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Max Heiman Apple Valley 31.82 32.11 0.29
Ryan Ehlen A Tip Insider 24.46 24.68 0.22
Don Mohr Apple Valley 22.46 22.66 0.20
Jordy A Tip Insider 21.92 22.08 0.16
Ashley Laufenberg Aimless 15.26 15.39 0.13

Division A, All X01 games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player PPD Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 9DO 10DO 11DO

A Tip Insider
Jordy 22.08 28 12 2 0 1 2 31 0 0 0
Ryan Ehlen 24.68 98 38 26 0 2 3 134 0 0 0
Nate McDonald 19.85 98 22 12 0 0 0 75 0 0 0

Team Totals: 22.24 224 72 40 0 3 5 240 0 0 0
 
Aimless
Travis Fraiser 30.24 7 2 6 0 0 0 8 0 0 0
Josh Knuth 27.84 105 61 61 0 0 0 222 0 0 0
Ashley Laufenberg 15.39 98 7 0 0 0 0 27 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.96 210 70 67 0 0 0 257 0 0 0
 
Apple Valley
Dug 23.97 7 0 2 0 0 0 7 0 0 0
Max Heiman 32.11 105 62 94 0 0 1 228 0 0 1
Don Mohr 22.66 98 20 20 0 0 0 110 0 0 0

Team Totals: 27.43 210 82 116 0 0 1 345 0 0 1
 
Dream Snatchers
Leah Knudtson 21.73 97 22 18 0 0 0 97 0 0 0
Ryan Rakovec 20.53 7 1 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0
Curt Stewart 26.96 104 49 64 0 0 0 175 0 0 0

Team Totals: 24.32 208 72 83 0 0 0 279 0 0 0
 
Panthers
Cody Kaeser 20.20 35 5 3 0 0 0 46 0 0 0
JAKE KRUEGER 24.64 77 25 26 0 0 0 119 0 0 0
Shane Welter 20.46 112 29 12 0 0 0 108 0 0 0

Team Totals: 21.79 224 59 41 0 0 0 273 0 0 0
 
Wayside
Rollin Mashin 22.80 97 37 24 0 0 0 127 0 0 0
Josh Schrock 19.84 28 11 3 0 0 0 44 0 0 0
Mark Skinner 17.05 83 8 2 0 0 0 38 0 0 0

Team Totals: 20.07 208 56 29 0 0 0 209 0 0 0
 
Who Darted
Brittney Barney 15.77 105 13 0 1 0 1 32 0 0 0
Casey Reetz 22.47 105 36 31 0 0 1 124 0 0 0

Team Totals: 19.11 210 49 31 1 0 2 156 0 0 0
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Most Improved Players for week 3, Division A, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Cody Kaeser Panthers 2.50 2.55 0.05
Ryan Ehlen A Tip Insider 2.47 2.50 0.03
Josh Knuth Aimless 2.85 2.88 0.03
Don Mohr Apple Valley 2.40 2.43 0.03
Max Heiman Apple Valley 3.54 3.56 0.02

Division A, All Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player MPR Games Wins Assists Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

A Tip Insider
Jordy 2.38 16 4 4 0 0 8 4 1 0 0
Ryan Ehlen 2.50 56 24 12 7 0 27 17 3 0 0
Nate McDonald 2.23 56 12 24 1 0 13 8 7 0 0

Team Totals: 2.37 128 40 40 8 0 48 29 11 0 0
 
Aimless
Travis Fraiser 3.40 4 2 2 1 0 4 2 0 0 0
Josh Knuth 2.88 60 34 9 7 0 41 12 12 0 3
Ashley Laufenberg 1.56 56 7 32 0 0 11 5 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.27 120 43 43 8 0 56 19 12 0 3
 
Apple Valley
Dug 2.52 4 1 3 0 0 3 2 0 0 0
Max Heiman 3.56 60 37 12 3 1 31 23 18 1 5
Don Mohr 2.43 56 11 34 1 0 16 6 6 1 1

Team Totals: 3.00 120 49 49 4 1 50 31 24 2 6
 
Dream Snatchers
Leah Knudtson 2.07 56 11 27 3 0 12 4 5 0 0
Ryan Rakovec 2.38 4 0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0 0
Curt Stewart 3.00 60 31 11 7 2 31 15 14 0 4

Team Totals: 2.55 120 42 42 10 2 44 19 19 0 4
 
Panthers
Cody Kaeser 2.55 20 5 7 1 0 7 7 1 0 0
JAKE KRUEGER 2.96 44 11 13 0 0 24 11 17 0 2
Shane Welter 2.12 64 20 16 1 0 13 11 0 0 0

Team Totals: 2.48 128 36 36 2 0 44 29 18 0 2
 
Wayside
Rollin Mashin 2.24 56 18 9 1 0 13 5 4 0 1
Josh Schrock 2.04 16 5 8 0 0 3 2 1 0 0
Mark Skinner 1.54 48 7 13 1 0 6 2 0 0 0

Team Totals: 1.93 120 30 30 2 0 22 9 5 0 1
 
Who Darted
Brittney Barney 1.69 60 12 20 0 0 9 1 3 0 0
Casey Reetz 2.44 60 20 12 3 0 18 11 7 0 0

Team Totals: 2.06 120 32 32 3 0 27 12 10 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division A, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Max Heiman Apple Valley 31.82 32.11 0.29
Ryan Ehlen A Tip Insider 24.46 24.68 0.22
Don Mohr Apple Valley 22.46 22.66 0.20
Jordy A Tip Insider 21.92 22.08 0.16
Ashley Laufenberg Aimless 15.26 15.39 0.13

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division A, All Cricket games:
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Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

Cody Kaeser Panthers 2.50 2.55 0.05
Ryan Ehlen A Tip Insider 2.47 2.50 0.03
Josh Knuth Aimless 2.85 2.88 0.03
Don Mohr Apple Valley 2.40 2.43 0.03
Max Heiman Apple Valley 3.54 3.56 0.02

Division A, Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games PPD MPR LeagueName

A Tip Insider
Jordy 44 22.08 2.38 25AUGU
Ryan Ehlen 154 24.68 2.50 25AUGU
Nate McDonald 154 19.85 2.23 25AUGU

Team Totals: 352 22.24 2.37 25AUGU
 
Aimless
Travis Fraiser 11 30.24 3.40 25AUGU
Josh Knuth 165 27.84 2.88 25AUGU
Ashley Laufenberg 154 15.39 1.56 25AUGU

Team Totals: 330 21.96 2.27 25AUGU
 
Apple Valley
Dug 11 23.97 2.52 25AUGU
Max Heiman 165 32.11 3.56 25AUGU
Don Mohr 154 22.66 2.43 25AUGU

Team Totals: 330 27.43 3.00 25AUGU
 
Dream Snatchers
Leah Knudtson 153 21.73 2.07 25AUGU
Ryan Rakovec 11 20.53 2.38 25AUGU
Curt Stewart 164 26.96 3.00 25AUGU

Team Totals: 328 24.32 2.55 25AUGU
 
Panthers
Cody Kaeser 55 20.20 2.55 25AUGU
JAKE KRUEGER 121 24.64 2.96 25AUGU
Shane Welter 176 20.46 2.12 25AUGU

Team Totals: 352 21.79 2.48 25AUGU
 
Wayside
Rollin Mashin 153 22.80 2.24 25AUGU
Josh Schrock 44 19.84 2.04 25AUGU
Mark Skinner 131 17.05 1.54 25AUGU

Team Totals: 328 20.07 1.93 25AUGU
 
Who Darted
Brittney Barney 165 15.77 1.69 25AUGU
Casey Reetz 165 22.47 2.44 25AUGU

Team Totals: 330 19.11 2.06 25AUGU
 

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division B, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Ryan Roehl BilskiRoehl 19.88 20.03 0.15
JOE QUIRK MandiJoe 19.32 19.44 0.12
Brittney Bilski BilskiRoehl 14.07 14.14 0.07

Division B, All X01 games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player PPD Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 9DO 10DO 11DO

BilskiRoehl
Brittney Bilski 14.14 105 4 1 0 0 0 23 0 0 0
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Player PPD Games Wins Hats 3BD Ton80 HTon LTon 9DO 10DO 11DO

Ryan Roehl 20.03 105 29 10 1 0 0 102 0 0 0
Team Totals: 17.08 210 33 11 1 0 0 125 0 0 0

 
Jeneric
ERIC RUDZINSKI 17.61 91 24 4 0 0 0 47 0 0 0
Jennifer Verso 14.34 91 6 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.99 182 30 4 0 0 0 63 0 0 0
 
Junkyard Boys
Mike Barhyte 15.10 77 6 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0
Patrick Haglund 17.71 28 11 1 0 0 0 19 0 0 0
Dakota Poirier 16.07 105 25 3 0 0 0 43 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.94 210 42 4 0 0 0 78 0 0 0
 
MandiJoe
JOE QUIRK 19.44 112 33 11 0 0 0 117 0 0 0
Mandi Raether 15.76 112 16 2 0 0 0 50 0 0 0

Team Totals: 17.60 224 49 13 0 0 0 167 0 0 0
 
ProjecileDysfunction
Trevor Barka 20.10 98 32 10 0 0 0 101 0 0 0
Calvin Mayer 15.87 14 1 1 0 0 0 7 0 0 0
Marshall Mayer 17.81 98 17 4 0 0 2 60 0 0 0

Team Totals: 18.72 210 50 15 0 0 2 168 0 0 0
 
Sticky Bandit
Colton Barnhardt 15.63 112 21 2 0 0 1 40 0 0 0
Lexi Kaeding 14.97 112 16 1 0 0 1 35 0 0 0

Team Totals: 15.30 224 37 3 0 0 2 75 0 0 0
 
Tipsy Tossers
Sara Magerowski 13.68 91 2 1 0 0 1 13 0 0 0
Dion Shilka 21.77 14 3 4 0 0 0 15 0 0 0
Naomi Sobiech 15.17 105 26 2 0 0 0 31 0 0 0

Team Totals: 14.91 210 31 7 0 0 1 59 0 0 0
 

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division B, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

No players showed improvement this week!

Division B, All Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player MPR Games Wins Assists Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

BilskiRoehl
Brittney Bilski 1.39 60 3 20 0 0 6 2 1 0 0
Ryan Roehl 2.04 60 20 3 2 0 12 6 6 0 2

Team Totals: 1.72 120 23 23 2 0 18 8 7 0 2
 
Jeneric
ERIC RUDZINSKI 1.51 52 8 2 0 0 5 0 1 0 0
Jennifer Verso 1.21 52 2 8 0 0 4 0 1 0 1

Team Totals: 1.36 104 10 10 0 0 9 0 2 0 1
 
Junkyard Boys
Mike Barhyte 1.40 44 6 10 0 0 7 3 1 0 0
Patrick Haglund 1.66 16 1 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 0
Dakota Poirier 1.62 60 13 7 0 0 11 6 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.54 120 20 20 0 0 22 9 2 0 0
 
MandiJoe
JOE QUIRK 1.94 64 16 16 2 0 20 6 5 1 1
Mandi Raether 1.54 64 16 16 4 0 11 3 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.74 128 32 32 6 0 31 9 6 1 1
 

2/14/26, 2:59 PM LeagueLeader

file:///Users/kennediemann/Downloads/25AUGU-20260214-report.html 5/7



Player MPR Games Wins Assists Hats WHorse 5MR 6MR 7MR 8MR 9MR

ProjecileDysfunction
Trevor Barka 2.13 56 15 16 2 0 20 7 3 0 0
Calvin Mayer 1.47 8 0 3 0 0 0 2 0 0 0
Marshall Mayer 1.92 56 17 13 1 0 17 4 1 0 0

Team Totals: 1.98 120 32 32 3 0 37 13 4 0 0
 
Sticky Bandit
Colton Barnhardt 1.42 64 8 11 1 0 7 2 1 0 0
Lexi Kaeding 1.35 64 11 8 0 0 2 2 2 0 0

Team Totals: 1.38 128 19 19 1 0 9 4 3 0 0
 
Tipsy Tossers
Sara Magerowski 0.88 52 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dion Shilka 2.28 8 1 1 0 0 4 0 1 0 1
Naomi Sobiech 1.56 60 8 4 0 0 10 4 0 2 0

Team Totals: 1.32 120 12 12 0 0 14 4 1 2 1
 

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division B, All X01 games:

Player Team Previous PPD PPD PPD Improvement

Ryan Roehl BilskiRoehl 19.88 20.03 0.15
JOE QUIRK MandiJoe 19.32 19.44 0.12
Brittney Bilski BilskiRoehl 14.07 14.14 0.07

Most Improved Players for week 3, Division B, All Cricket games:

Player Team Previous MPR MPR MPR Improvement

No players showed improvement this week!

Division B, Combined X01/Cricket games, sorted by Team / Player:

Player Games PPD MPR LeagueName

BilskiRoehl
Brittney Bilski 165 14.14 1.39 25AUGU
Ryan Roehl 165 20.03 2.04 25AUGU

Team Totals: 330 17.08 1.72 25AUGU
 
Jeneric
ERIC RUDZINSKI 143 17.61 1.51 25AUGU
Jennifer Verso 143 14.34 1.21 25AUGU

Team Totals: 286 15.99 1.36 25AUGU
 
Junkyard Boys
Mike Barhyte 121 15.10 1.40 25AUGU
Patrick Haglund 44 17.71 1.66 25AUGU
Dakota Poirier 165 16.07 1.62 25AUGU

Team Totals: 330 15.94 1.54 25AUGU
 
MandiJoe
JOE QUIRK 176 19.44 1.94 25AUGU
Mandi Raether 176 15.76 1.54 25AUGU

Team Totals: 352 17.60 1.74 25AUGU
 
ProjecileDysfunction
Trevor Barka 154 20.10 2.13 25AUGU
Calvin Mayer 22 15.87 1.47 25AUGU
Marshall Mayer 154 17.81 1.92 25AUGU

Team Totals: 330 18.72 1.98 25AUGU
 
Sticky Bandit
Colton Barnhardt 176 15.63 1.42 25AUGU
Lexi Kaeding 176 14.97 1.35 25AUGU

Team Totals: 352 15.30 1.38 25AUGU
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Player Games PPD MPR LeagueName

 
Tipsy Tossers
Sara Magerowski 143 13.68 0.88 25AUGU
Dion Shilka 22 21.77 2.28 25AUGU
Naomi Sobiech 165 15.17 1.56 25AUGU

Team Totals: 330 14.91 1.32 25AUGU
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